Retrieval Bag
R
S
P
E
C
IM
E

HSD-40
HSD-60
HSD-80
HSD-100
HSD-130
40
60
80
100
130
40
75
200
350
700
HSD-40/A                   40                        40
HSD-60/A                   60                        75
HSD-80/A                   80                        200
HSD-100/A                100                       350
HSD-130/A                130                       700
HSD-40/C                   40                        40
HSD-60/C                   60                        75
HSD-80/C                   80                        200
HSD-100/C                 100                      350
HSD-130/C                 130                      700
HSD-130L/C               130                      1000
HSD-40/S                   40                        40
HSD-60/S                   60                        60
Product Code
Standard
A
Model